THE CHILDRENS MENU

STARTERS

Cheesy garlic bread (v)
Mozzarella sticks with ketchup dip (v)
Popcorn chicken with bbq sauce

Crispy cod goujons with mayonnaise dip

MAINS
Macaroni cheese & garlic bread (v)
Pork sausages with chips and beans
Pasta bolognaise with garlic bread
Battered cod and chips, garden peas
Southern fried chicken burger with chips

Celtic pride beef burger with chips

DESSERTS
A trio of ice creams (chocolate, strawberry, vanilla)
Selection of yummy mini donuts

Raspberry sundae with a vanilla ice cream, marshmallows,
a mini donut and whipped cream

£3.00
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95

£6.25
£6.50
£6.50
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£3.95
£3.95
£4.95



