## THE CHILDRENS MENU

## **STARTERS**

Cheesy garlic bread (v)	£3.00
Mozzarella sticks with ketchup dip (v)	£3.50
Popcorn chicken with bbq sauce	£3.95
Crispy cod goujons with mayonnaise dip	£3.95
<u>MAINS</u>	
Macaroni cheese & garlic bread (v)	£6.25
Pork sausages with chips and beans	£6.50
Pasta bolognaise with garlic bread	£6.50
Battered cod and chips, garden peas	£6.95
Southern fried chicken burger with chips	£6.95
Celtic pride beef burger with chips	£6.95
<b>DESSERTS</b>	
A trio of ice creams (chocolate, strawberry, vanilla)	£3.95
Selection of yummy mini donuts	£3.95
Raspberry sundae with a vanilla ice cream, marshmallows, a mini donut and whipped cream	£4.95